To: To: E to to	File a Description of the Since Vision of the Since Vision of the Since Vision of the Since
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H19000234550 3)))
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
-	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
	Account Number : FCA00000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
ENCE PH FE	Email Address:
 Recenv 19 Aug - 6 _ Г	How State Foreign Limited Liability Company HDD Broker, LLC Certificate of Status
19 Å	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04 Estimated Charge \$155.00
	YSCOTT
ş	AUG 7 2019
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

 \int



2019-08-06 08 30 46 CST

• :

.

USUGAIGH CHYCRUCHU, 2249F017-49AU-40F2-AC10-C0724VUADOC+

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECESTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIAMUTY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L HDD Broker, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Lisbility Company; must include "Limited Lisbility Company," "LLC," or (LLC")

a	name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori	ıda Th∉al	ernate name must include "Lamited Linkshiy	Company.""	LLCGar	"1.1.C.")
2	1A	3	84-2374187		A 61	• • • • • •
2.	(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FF.T anuther, ff		- 91	J ++
4.	Upon filing.			SEC	б П	1
	Date first transacted business of Florida, if prior to n (See sections 60% 0904 & 603 0%15, F S to determin	registration ne penalty l) ahility)		ΡĦ	
5	1210 Vermeer Road East	6.	1210 Vermeer Road East		ا :	<i>م</i> يند (
л.	(Street Address of Principal Offico)	ν.	(Mailing Address)			
	Pella, IA 50219		Pella, IA 50219			

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)

Name:	C T Corporation System	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Plantation	33324 , Florida
	(Cay)	(Zip code)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By: Quie Zocheito (Registred agen's signature)
Jane Zachritz
Asst. Secretary

.

.

טענטטונוז בווזסוטעס וט. בביזסו עדי ייפרטיינטן ביתב וטיטטן ביזעערטעב ז

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	🗍 Member	Address:
Authorized	Pella, IA 50219	Authorized	
Person		Person	ALG
Other	Other	Other	Sielower
Manager	Name:	🗍 Manager	
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:
Authorized	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	[]Other	Outer
Manage:	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person	,	Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

7840585938428

Signature of an authorized person

John Koolstra

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 5 of 5 То 8/6/2019

2019-08-06 08 30 46 CST

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

hifý the

£ F

Certificate of Standing

IOWA SECRETARY OF STATE PAUL D. PATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Issue Date: 8/6/2019

Name: HDD BROKER, LLC (489DLC - 606011) Date of Incorporation: 7/2 2019 Duration: PERPETUAL

I, Paul D. Pate, Secretary of State of the State of Iowa, custodian of the records of incorporations, co LORIDA following for the limited liability company named on this certificate:

- a. The entity is in existence and duly incorporated under the laws of Iowa.
- b. All fees, taxes and penalties required under the Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act and other laws due the Secretary of State have been paid.
- c. The most recent biennial report required has been filed with the Secretary of State.
- d. The Secretary of State has not administratively dissolved the limited liability company.
- e. The Secretary of State has not filed either a statement of dissolution or statement of termination.

Certificate ID: CS176068

To validate certificates visit: sos.iowa.gov/ValidateCertificate

Paul D. Pate, Iowa Secretary of State